/No. C 58008

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NOQ FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than March 31, 2005 | 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX}
Annual Report Form i -
— v : T C.T. CORPORATION SYSTEM
300 N. 6TH ST.
UNION PACIFIC FRUIT EXPRESS COMPANY BOISE, ID 83701

LUCY DOGGER
1416 DODGE STREET RM 738
OMAHA, NE 68179

‘ Registered Agent Signature

4,

Ottice held  Name

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

See attichsd Lict

Street or P.O_Address City State Zip

. - /

UTAH
C 58008
N

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

e T /9 2/22 1005
Signature - _ Date |

issued 01/03/2005

Do N>t Tape or Staple 2005030027897

Name ~ies L.JA]L h%‘ﬂlb— - Title\g.mﬂm —/

......... - P v, o

-



Directors
J Dufly

R. Young
M. Hemmer
J. Woraleski

Officers:

President J. R. Young
Secretary C. W. Saylors
Treasurer S.A. Oiness
Controlier K. J. Fulz

D.
R. M . Knight, Jr.
J.
J.
I

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

1400
1400
1400
1400

Douglas Street
Douglas Street
Douglas Street
Douglas Street
Douglas Street

Douglas Street
Douglas Street
Douglas Street
Douglas Stieet

Omaha,
Omaha,
Omaha,
Omaha,
Omabha,

Omaha,
Omabha,
Omaha,
Citaiii,

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE

68179
68179
68179
68179
62179

68179
68179
68179
68179



